
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

ENTACT

540 Degraw St, Brooklyn, NY - E9309

RTX-CLP 0.32

ECD_S

06/04/2025 06/04/2025

DATAFILE

Q2235

I.BLK I.BLK 06/04/2025 10:55  7.37  0.00PS030475.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 06/04/2025 11:19  7.37  0.00PS030476.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 06/04/2025 11:43  7.37  0.00PS030477.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 06/04/2025 12:07  7.37  0.00PS030478.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 06/04/2025 12:31  7.37  0.00PS030479.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 06/04/2025 12:55  7.37  0.00PS030480.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/06/2025 12:07  7.36  0.00PS030534.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/06/2025 12:31  7.36  0.00PS030535.D

PB168329BL PB168329BL 06/06/2025 22:00  7.36  0.00PS030544.D

PB168329BS PB168329BS 06/06/2025 22:24  7.36  0.00PS030545.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/06/2025 22:48  7.36  0.00PS030546.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/06/2025 23:12  7.36  0.00PS030547.D

PB168311TB PB168311TB 06/07/2025 03:38  7.36  0.00PS030558.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/07/2025 04:02  7.36  0.00PS030559.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/07/2025 04:26  7.36  0.00PS030560.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/09/2025 11:53  7.36  0.00PS030562.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/09/2025 12:17  7.36  0.00PS030563.D

WC-A2-08-C Q2235-03 06/09/2025 13:21  7.36  0.00PS030564.D

B-207-SB02MS Q2198-04MS 06/09/2025 16:34  7.36  0.00PS030572.D

B-207-SB02MSD Q2198-04MSD 06/09/2025 16:58  7.36  0.00PS030573.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/09/2025 17:22  7.36  0.00PS030574.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/09/2025 17:46  7.36  0.00PS030575.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

ENTACT

540 Degraw St, Brooklyn, NY - E9309

RTX-CLP2 0.32

ECD_S

06/04/2025 06/04/2025

DATAFILE

Q2235

I.BLK I.BLK 06/04/2025 10:55  7.77  0.00PS030475.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 06/04/2025 11:19  7.77  0.00PS030476.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 06/04/2025 11:43  7.77  0.00PS030477.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 06/04/2025 12:07  7.77  0.00PS030478.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 06/04/2025 12:31  7.77  0.00PS030479.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 06/04/2025 12:55  7.77  0.00PS030480.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/06/2025 12:07  7.77  0.00PS030534.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/06/2025 12:31  7.77  0.00PS030535.D

PB168329BL PB168329BL 06/06/2025 22:00  7.77  0.00PS030544.D

PB168329BS PB168329BS 06/06/2025 22:24  7.77  0.00PS030545.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/06/2025 22:48  7.77  0.00PS030546.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/06/2025 23:12  7.77  0.00PS030547.D

PB168311TB PB168311TB 06/07/2025 03:38  7.77  0.00PS030558.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/07/2025 04:02  7.77  0.00PS030559.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/07/2025 04:26  7.77  0.00PS030560.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/09/2025 11:53  7.77  0.00PS030562.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/09/2025 12:17  7.77  0.00PS030563.D

WC-A2-08-C Q2235-03 06/09/2025 13:21  7.77  0.00PS030564.D

B-207-SB02MS Q2198-04MS 06/09/2025 16:34  7.77  0.00PS030572.D

B-207-SB02MSD Q2198-04MSD 06/09/2025 16:58  7.77  0.00PS030573.D

I.BLK I.BLK 06/09/2025 17:22  7.77  0.00PS030574.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 06/09/2025 17:46  7.77  0.00PS030575.D


